
     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2025 Page 1 of 13

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

FemaleMAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

562-1211-0208-20 MARUFA YEASMIN202562-12-0034 SARFUDDIN SARDAR 1 PLSG

SEC-A1

562-1211-0271-20 SONIA KHATUN202562-12-0074 MINTU SARDAR 2 PLSG

SEC-A1

562-1211-0280-20 HAIJAN KHATUN202562-12-0079 HAPIJUL GAYEN 3 PLSG

SEC-A1

562-1212-0165-20 SUSMITA NASKAR202562-12-0119 UDAY NASKAR 4 BNGG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11

562-1211-0165-21 RUBAIYA KHATUN212562-12-0001 SK AZIZUR RAHAMAN 5 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0171-21 ESHIKA SAPUI212562-12-0005 GIYASUDDIN SAPUI 6 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0181-21 MUSKAN KHATUN212562-12-0012 ZAKIR MOLLICK 7 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0186-21 REMIKA KHATUN212562-12-0013 ABDUL ADUT HALDER 8 BNGG

SEC-A2

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0216-21 PRIYA MONDAL212562-12-0024 LATE DINESH MONDAL 9 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0222-21 FARHANA PARVIN212562-12-0029 MD MUJAFFAR 10 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0230-21 JESMIN KHAN212562-12-0032 JAKIR HOSSAIN KHAN 11 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0232-21 RESHMI KHATUN212562-12-0034 MD RAFIQUE MOLLA 12 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1211-0237-21 AFSANA KHATUN212562-12-0036 SHEK ASLAM 13 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0252-21 ASIYA KHATUN212562-12-0041 RAFIK UDDIN MONDAL 14 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0256-21 SALIMA KHATUN212562-12-0045 MAINUDDIN SANPUI 15 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0258-21 ANISHA KHATUN212562-12-0046 ARIF JAMADAR 16 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0266-21 HAFIZA KHATOON212562-12-0049 NOOR MOHAMMAD MOLLA 17 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0268-21 SALEMA KHATUN212562-12-0050 SALEM KHAN 18 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1211-0273-21 DILARA KHATUN212562-12-0051 SK BASIR UDDIN 19 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0278-21 JULEKHA PARVEEN212562-12-0055 MD HANNAN ALI KHAN 20 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0282-21 MONALISHA MAJUMDER212562-12-0058 MONAJ KUMAR MUJUMDER 21 BNGG

CC3 , SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0283-21 BAISAKHI MONDAL212562-12-0059 LALU MONDAL 22 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0284-21 BAISHAKHI DEY212562-12-0060 SHIBU DEY 23 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0285-21 MAUMITA KAR212562-12-0061 SUBARNA KAR 24 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0291-21 SOHANA KHATUN212562-12-0062 SURABUDDIN BEG 25 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0295-21 ARSHEE ALAM212562-12-0064 IFTEKHAR ALAM 26 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0299-21 RINA SINGH212562-12-0066 GOUTAM SINGH 27 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0301-21 MAMATA KHATUN212562-12-0067 SAHAJAHAN KAJI 28 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0303-21 FARHIN NAZ212562-12-0068 AMIRUL ISLAM MONDAL 29 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

SANG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0310-21 NARGIS YEASIN212562-12-0070 EBADAT LASKAR 30 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

562-1211-0311-21 AFRINA KHATUN212562-12-0071 SK ALTABUDDIN 31 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0313-21 BAISAKHI HALDER212562-12-0072 LAKSHMAN HALDER 32 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0314-21 SOMITA KHATUN212562-12-0073 PATAUDDIN MONDAL 33 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0315-21 PIYA KHATUN212562-12-0074 SAIDUL MOLLA 34 BNGG

SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0319-21 JESMIN KHATUN212562-12-0077 SALIM MALLICK 35 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1211-0325-21 RIMA KHATUN212562-12-0078 RASED ALI BISWAS 36 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0327-21 AFRIN KHATUN212562-12-0080 SANOWAR KHAN 37 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0328-21 SOHANA KHATUN212562-12-0081 REZAUL HALDER 38 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0329-21 ANISA KHATUN212562-12-0082 ANISUR MOLLA 39 HISG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0338-21 SOHANA KHATUN212562-12-0087 SK SAHABUDDIN 40 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0344-21 KHUKUMONI KHATUN212562-12-0091 REJAUL SARDAR 41 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0347-21 RUKSONA KHATUN212562-12-0094 ASGAR ALI LASKAR 42 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0349-21 SAYNA PARVIN212562-12-0096 SAHARUDDIN MONDAL 43 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0350-21 RABIYA KHATUN212562-12-0097 NUR HOSSAIN LASKAR 44 HISG

SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0351-21 MANISHA KHAN212562-12-0098 MOFIJUL KHAN 45 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0364-21 RAHIMA KHATUN212562-12-0104 SK RAJU 46 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0365-21 KARUNA KHATUN212562-12-0105 SK KUTUB UDDIN 47 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0368-21 AFSANA KHATOON212562-12-0107 SK ALAMGIR 48 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0375-21 AFSINA KHATUN212562-12-0113 AJIJUL RAHAMAN MOLLA 49 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0378-21 MONISHA KHATUN212562-12-0115 MEHEBUB LASKAR 50 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0380-21 SK KADIRA212562-12-0116 SK NOOR HOSSAIN 51 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0390-21 KARISHMA KHATUN212562-12-0119 ABDUL RAHIM KHAN 52 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1211-0392-21 SANIYA KHATUN212562-12-0120 OHID ALI MALLICK 53 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0395-21 NASIMA KHATUN212562-12-0123 MOHASIN SK 54 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0406-21 SNEHA PARVIN212562-12-0129 SAMIM BEG 55 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0408-21 RANI KHATOON212562-12-0130 SK GORA 56 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0418-21 RUPA DAS212562-12-0134 GOPAL DAS 57 EDCG

SEC-A1
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0427-21 NAPISA KHATUN212562-12-0139 LATE MD LEYAKAT SK 58 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0428-21 SOUJATI HALDER212562-12-0140 SUNIL HALDER 59 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0436-21 BIPASHA BARUI212562-12-0145 BIKASH BARUI 60 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0450-21 AYESHA KHATUN212562-12-0152 ANOWER ALI MOLLA 61 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1211-0458-21 NAZIA KHATUN212562-12-0157 ABDUL KADIR 62 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0461-21 ARMIN KHATOON212562-12-0159 SAIFUL ISLAM MONDAL 63 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0475-21 ANISHA KHATUN212562-12-0167 SK YAUSUF ALI 64 HISG

SEC-A1

562-1211-0477-21 SAMIMA KHATUN212562-12-0169 SAHAJADA MOLLA 65 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0478-21 SWEETY KHATUN212562-12-0170 SK RAJU 66 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0484-21 FARJINA PARVIN212562-12-0173 SK ZAKIR HOSSAIN 67 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0486-21 RAJANI DAS212562-12-0174 RABIN DAS 68 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0487-21 SUDIPA BARUI212562-12-0175 SAMAR BARUI 69 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0491-21 ARIFA KHATUN212562-12-0177 SK ALAMGIR 70 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1211-0501-21 MEHURUN NISHA212562-12-0180 WALI WULAH 71 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0509-21 V KALYANI212562-12-0184 V RAVI KUMAR 72 ECOG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0511-21 ANTARA GOSWAMI212562-12-0186 ARUP GOSWAMI 73 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11

562-1211-0515-21 MASIYA KHATUN212562-12-0187 SAIDUL ISLAM MUFTY 74 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0526-21 IFTESAM KHATUN212562-12-0194 SK SAHID HOSSAIN 75 PLSG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0533-21 RUMPA MONDAL212562-12-0198 BIJAY MONDAL 76 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0534-21 PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY212562-12-0199 SURAJIT CHOWDHURY 77 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0536-21 SIMI KHATUN212562-12-0201 JAKIR KHAN 78 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0543-21 RAJASREE MAULICK212562-12-0204 ALIVE KUMAR MAULICK 79 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1211-0558-21 SANCHITA SHIL212562-12-0210 RANJAN SHIL 80 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0562-21 CHUMKI PRAMANICK212562-12-0212 GOPAL PRAMANICK 81 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0567-21 JAKIA JANNAT212562-12-0213 SK JAHANGIR 82 BNGG

SEC-A1

562-1212-0352-21 PIU MONDAL212562-12-0217 NARAYAN CHANDRA MONDAL 83 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1212-0414-21 SOHALI MONDAL212562-12-0220 BISWAJIT MONDAL 84 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1215-0182-21 SANJIDA KHATUN212562-12-0225 HAKIM SANPUI 85 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1215-0213-21 SONIYA LASKAR212562-12-0227 JAKIR HOSSAIN LASKAR 86 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1215-0225-21 NAJRIN SULTANA KHATUN212562-12-0229 SAMSUDDIN HALDER 87 BNGG

SEC-A2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Present/Absent

562-1215-0227-21 HAKIMA KHATUN212562-12-0230 HABIBUR RAHAMAN MALLICK 88 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1215-0330-21 JASMIN KHATUN212562-12-0233 SK JAMAL UDDIN 89 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1215-0332-21 HAFIZA KHATUN212562-12-0234 HASAN ALI MOLLA 90 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1215-0453-21 RUBINA KHATUN212562-12-0236 SK SAIFUL ISLAM 91 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1215-0485-21 ATIKA SAHANA212562-12-0237 AFJAL HOSSAIN MONDAL 92 BNGG

SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0151-22 ROSNI KHATUN222562-12-0003 RAJAB ALI MOLLA 93 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0157-22 SADIYA KHATUN222562-12-0006 SK JABIR HOSSAIN 94 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0163-22 JEMIMA KHATUN222562-12-0010 YEASIN KHANDAKAR 95 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0170-22 AFRIN NAZ222562-12-0016 SK IMDADUL 96 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0180-22 TAMANNA KHATUN222562-12-0023 SK ABUL KALAM 97 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0185-22 SAHELI ROY222562-12-0027 SAMIR ROY 98 EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0201-22 BULIAN KHATUN222562-12-0036 RAHAMAT ALI LASKAR 99 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0203-22 UMBAY HABIBA KHATUN222562-12-0038 SARIF ALI JAMADAR 100 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0205-22 SWEETY KHATUN222562-12-0040 SURAJ MOLLA 101 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0209-22 SENAHA KHATUN222562-12-0044 SHAJAHAN SARDAR 102 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0216-22 NAFISHA KHATUN222562-12-0048 SK NASIMUDDIN 103 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0217-22 NASRIN PARVEEN222562-12-0049 ALAMGIR MOLLA 104 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0224-22 NAZIRA KHATOON222562-12-0053 NASIR MOLLA 105 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0229-22 FIRDOUSI KHAN222562-12-0055 MOSTAK AHAMED KHAN 106 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1211-0233-22 RANI KHATUN222562-12-0058 AHAMMAD ALI TANDEL 107 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0234-22 JOSMINA KHATUN222562-12-0059 SAHAJAHAN KAYAL 108 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1211-0245-22 ALMISA KHATUN222562-12-0064 ALAUDDIN MOLLICK 109 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0246-22 PRITHA PAL222562-12-0065 PROTAP PAL 110 PLSG

SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0259-22 KASHFA KHATUN222562-12-0076 RAFIKUL ISLAM MOLLA 111 BNGG

SEC-A2

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0266-22 NISHA ANJUM222562-12-0079 MD AFSAR 112 BNGG

SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0275-22 SUMAIYA KHATUN222562-12-0086 MD RAFIK 113 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0284-22 TAMASHREE KUL222562-12-0088 TARUN KUL 114 PLSG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0286-22 SARIKA KHATUN222562-12-0090 SAJJAD HOSSAIN MONDAL 115 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0288-22 MEHEK PARVIN222562-12-0091 SK MESBAUDDIN 116 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0290-22 RINKI SARDAR222562-12-0093 TARUN SARDAR 117 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0298-22 SAHIN KHATUN222562-12-0096 SK SAGIR HOSSAIN 118 BNGG

SEC-A1

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0305-22 FAHIM FARHANA222562-12-0100 MD WARIS 119 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0313-22 SEULI KHATUN222562-12-0105 SUJAUDDIN MOLLA 120 PHIG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1211-0324-22 SOHANA PARVIN222562-12-0110 SK SURAUDDIN 121 PHIG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0327-22 ATIYA KHATUN222562-12-0112 SK MAINUDDIN 122 PHIG

CC3 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0328-22 PURNIMA RAO222562-12-0113 JAGADISWAR RAO 123 EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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FemaleMAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)College :

B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

562-1211-0332-22 SARKIRAN KHATOON222562-12-0116 SK SULTAN 124 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0336-22 SOMA KHATUN222562-12-0119 MAHINUDDIN MOLLA 125 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0337-22 SIMRAN KHATUN222562-12-0120 AKHTAR HOSSAIN KAZI 126 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1211-0351-22 ANINDITA ADHIKARY222562-12-0129 TAPAS ADHIKARY 127 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1211-0363-22 SANIA PARAMANICK222562-12-0135 SANTOSH PARAMANICK 128 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1215-0173-22 SALMA KHATUN222562-12-0140 YEASUDDIN MOLLA 129 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1215-0187-22 ARIFA KHATUN222562-12-0141 ASADULLA SEKH 130 EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1215-0188-22 SULEKHA SULTANA222562-12-0142 SAHIDUL ISLAM 131 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1215-0303-22 KARINA KHATUN222562-12-0146 SAHADAT KAYAL 132 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

561-1212-0450-21 ISHIKA HALDER222562-12-0149 ASHIT HALDER 133 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

562-1111-0194-20 SAHIN UDDIN  MOLLA202562-22-0014 MD SAHAR ALI MOLLA 1 BNGG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0166-21 SOUVIK SHAW212562-22-0001 MITHUN SHAW 2 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0178-21 SALMAN MOLLICK212562-22-0004 SABIR MOLLICK 3 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0185-21 MD RAKIB UDDIN MOLLA212562-22-0007 MD HAFIZ UDDIN MOLLA 4 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0187-21 SK AMAN212562-22-0008 SK SAFIUL 5 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0189-21 SK KAIF ALI212562-22-0010 SK KAYEM ALI 6 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0194-21 SK ANISH AHAMED212562-22-0012 SK AKTAR 7 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1111-0197-21 SAKIL AZIZ MOLLA212562-22-0014 AZIZUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 8 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0198-21 SK MIRSHAQ HOSSAIN212562-22-0015 SK JAKIR HOSSAIN 9 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0201-21 TAHER HOSSAIN MOLLA212562-22-0017 ABDUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 10 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0204-21 TANISHA KHATUN212562-22-0019 SABIR ALI KHAN 11 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1111-0206-21 SK SAHIN AKTAR212562-22-0020 SK NEPUR ALI 12 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0235-21 TAIF UDDIN NASKAR212562-22-0027 JAHIR UDDIN NASKAR 13 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1111-0247-21 BELLAL HOSSAIN MOLLA212562-22-0033 NOOR ALAM MOLLA 14 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1111-0267-21 MD JIDAN LASKAR212562-22-0042 HAFIZUL LASKAR 15 BNGG

SEC-A2

562-1111-0287-21 SK SARJIL ARNES212562-22-0048 SK ANSAR AHAMED 16 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0289-21 SABNAM SULTANA212562-22-0049 KAZI MOKLESUR 17 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0290-21 SARFARAZ ALI MOLLA212562-22-0050 NAZRUL HAQUE MOLLA 18 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

562-1111-0302-21 SK NASIM212562-22-0055 SK MEHERAJ 19 ECOG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

562-1111-0306-21 SK MARUF212562-22-0056 SK HABIB 20 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0335-21 RAHAMAN SEPAI212562-22-0064 JULFIKAR SEPAI 21 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0339-21 JEET BHUINYA212562-22-0065 BABUL BHUINYA 22 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0355-21 MD SUJAUDDIN MOLLA212562-22-0068 MD BASIRUDDIN MOLLA 23 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1111-0361-21 MD SOHEL MOLLA212562-22-0071 MD MASHIUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 24 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1111-0386-21 AMAN MOLLA212562-22-0080 IBRAHIM MOLLA 25 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0391-21 SUMAN MONDAL212562-22-0082 MOMIRUL MONDAL 26 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0405-21 ARIJIT PARUI212562-22-0086 JAGANNATH PARUI 27 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0415-21 SK MINAZUDDIN212562-22-0091 SK NISAR AHMED 28 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0426-21 ALFAZ UDDIN MOLLA212562-22-0095 MOINUDDIN MOLLA 29 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0431-21 SK SAKLIN MOSTAK212562-22-0097 SK SAFIULLA 30 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0434-21 AFTAB UDDIN MOLLA212562-22-0098 AIZUL HAQUE MOLLA 31 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PHIG

CC3
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0439-21 SK SAMIM AKTAR212562-22-0100 SK GOLAM ALI 32 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0440-21 MD ATIQ SHAHRIAR KHAN212562-22-0101 MD SAHENSAGIR KHAN 33 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0442-21 SRIJAN NASKAR212562-22-0103 SAMIR NASKAR 34 HISG

SEC-A2

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0445-21 SK RAJIBUL212562-22-0104 SK MOJAMMEL HAQUE 35 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0465-21 ARIF MOLLA212562-22-0110 ALTAB HOSSAIN MOLLA 36 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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B.A. SEMESTER - III (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Reg. No. Candidate Name <------------------------------------- Elective ---------------Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name <---- LCC1-1 ---->Srl.

( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )

Present/Absent

562-1111-0469-21 MASUD HOSSAIN MOLLA212562-22-0112 MONTAJ HOSSAIN MOLLA 37 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1111-0474-21 SK EMRAN212562-22-0114 SK ISRAFIL 38 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

562-1111-0483-21 RAUNOK ROY212562-22-0116 DIPAK ROY 39 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0488-21 SAMIM UDDIN KAZI212562-22-0117 AMINUDDIN KAZI 40 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0493-21 ADITYA MONDAL212562-22-0118 SANJAY MONDAL 41 ECOG

SEC-A2

562-1111-0496-21 FARDIN KHAN212562-22-0121 SAHABUDDIN 42 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0516-21 MD EKRAMUL HAQUE MOLLA212562-22-0131 MD MOKTAR ALI MOLLA 43 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0517-21 MD FARDIN KAYAL212562-22-0132 AKTAR KAYAL 44 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0522-21 MD SAHABAZ ALI KAYAL212562-22-0133 SIRAJUL ISLAM KAYAL 45 BNGG

CC3 (TH)

EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

562-1111-0548-21 RITTIK SHAW212562-22-0142 KRISHNALAL SHAW 46 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0552-21 MD SAHABUDDIN212562-22-0144 MD SAHUB 47 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0557-21 SUPRIYO PRAMANICK212562-22-0147 DIPAK PRAMANICK 48 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0559-21 MD RAYHAN MALLICK212562-22-0148 SARIFUL ISLAM MALLICK 49 BNGG

CC3 (TH)

EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0560-21 SK MOTALEB212562-22-0149 SK MOHINUDDIN 50 BNGG

CC3 (TH)

EDCG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

562-1112-0259-21 SUPRIYO MONDAL212562-22-0155 JAYANTA MONDAL 51 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1112-0530-21 KRISHNO DAS212562-22-0158 KESHAB DAS 52 PLSG

SEC-A1

562-1115-0249-21 NAZIMUDDIN MOLLA212562-22-0162 NASIR UDDIN MOLLA 53 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1115-0271-21 PERVEZ MONDAL212562-22-0163 SIRAJUL HAQUE 54 HISG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 1 )
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562-1111-0144-22 SALMAN GAJI222562-22-0001 SAIFUL HAQUE GAJI 55 ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0150-22 SAHID MOLLA222562-22-0005 REJAUL MOLLA 56 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0155-22 MEHEBUB MOLLA222562-22-0007 MONIRUL MOLLA 57 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0158-22 AFRIN PARVIN222562-22-0009 ALMASUDDIN KHAN 58 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0210-22 NABIRUL ISLAM MOLLA222562-22-0017 SIRAJUL ISLAM MOLLA 59 BNGG

CC3 (TH), SEC-A1

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0278-22 SK TOUFIK222562-22-0035 SK MOIBUL RAHAMAN 60 BNGG

SEC-A2

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0281-22 SAHIL SHA222562-22-0036 SATTAR SAHA 61 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0283-22 RAJIBUL MOLLA222562-22-0038 AMIRUL MOLLA 62 PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0292-22 SION SARKAR222562-22-0041 SANTOSH SARKAR 63 PLSG

SEC-A1

562-1111-0293-22 SOUMOJIT MALICK222562-22-0042 SANDIP MALICK 64 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1111-0304-22 SK SAYED222562-22-0046 SK IMAM ALI 65 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0326-22 SULTANUL ARFEEN MOLLA222562-22-0054 ATIAR RAHAMAN 66 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0334-22 SK JAHIRUL ISLAM222562-22-0055 SK SELIM 67 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0346-22 SURAJ MONDAL222562-22-0059 SAOGAT MONDAL 68 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0364-22 SK ARIF HOSSAIN222562-22-0063 SK ALI HOSSAIN 69 HISG

CC3 (TH)

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1111-0367-22 ANISHUR RAHAMAN HALDER222562-22-0065 ATIBAR RAHAMAN HALDER 70 BNGG

SEC-A2

EDCG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

562-1112-0276-22 SUMAN MONDAL222562-22-0066 SHYAMAL MONDAL 71 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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562-1114-0358-22 SOUMEN PAUL222562-22-0072 SUBIR PAUL 72 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

562-1115-0238-22 AMAN UDDIN MOLLA222562-22-0074 RAFIK MOLLA 73 PLSG

CC3 (TH)

561-1115-0453-21 SK ASIF HASAN222562-22-0077 SK ASHRAF ALI 74 HISG

SEC-A1

PLSG

CC3 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have 

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.


